
Building Manager 2019

Assistant BEM

Tommy Walker

Assistant BEM

Assistant BEM Vanessa Manzanares Irving Clinic 7600 Vmanzanares@parker.edu

Irving Public Clinic ---- 111 S.Delaware, Irving 75060

BEM Carolyn Holmes Irving Clinic 7611 Cholmes@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Doug Sanford DC Director 7513 DSanford@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Lydia Obregon Dallas Dean 7517 Lobregon@parker.edu

Dallas Public Clinic ---- 2600 Electronic Ln, Dallas 75220

BEM Kristena Snawder Dallas Clinic 7502 Ksnawder@parker.edu

BEM Trenda Sweeney RAD 7434 Tsweeney@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Randall Gipson RAD 7446 Rgipson@parker.edu

BEM Carrie Miles Admin 7736 Cmiles@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Angela Duell OT 7431 Aduell@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Work Study Student Affairs 7157

The College of Health and Science ---- 2618 Electronic Ln, Dallas 75220

Activity Center ---- 2611 Electronic Ln, Dallas 75220

BEM Steve Weller Student Affairs 7159 Sweller@parker.edu

BEM-East Agnela Klement President's Admin 7715 Aklement@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Kimberley Hooks VP COO Admin 7474 KHooks@parker.edu

BEM-West Regina Mathews Student Affairs 7152 Rmathews@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Dr.Jacquelyn Elbel Student Affairs 7155 Jebel@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Patricia Reyes Bookstore 7072 Preyes@parker.edu

South Building 2nd Floor ----2540 Walnut Hill Ln, Dallas 75229

Assistant BEM Ginger Bonton Admissions 7016 Gbonton@parker.edu

BEM - East Jasmine Ragland Bookstore 7076 Jragland@parker.edu

South Building 1st Floor ----2540 Walnut Hill Ln, Dallas 75229

BEM - West Raquel Godinez Admissions 7005 Rgodinez@parker.edu

BEM - South Iona Williams Gross Lab 7325 Iona.Williams@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Victoria Bates Gross Lab 7346 Vbates@parker.edu

BEM - North Erick Fife Library 7192 Efife@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Gloria Villaloboz Library 7190 Gvillaloboz@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Victoria Bates Gross Lab 7346 Vbates@parker.edu

North Building 2nd Floor---- 2530 Walnut Hill Ln, Dallas 75229

Assistant BEM Gloria Villaloboz Library 7190 Gvillaloboz@parker.edu

BEM- South Iona Williams Gross Lab 7325 Iona.Williams@parker.edu

Shyrolon Wilson Academics 7234 Swilson@parker.edu

North Building 1st Floor ----2530 Walnut Hill Ln, Dallas 75229

BEM- North Erick Fife Library 7192 Efife@parker.edu

BEM -  West Wing IT 7458 Tommy.Walker@parker.edu

Taylor Randle IT 7455 Trandle@parker.edu

Title Name/Alernate Department Extension Email

East Building ---- 2550 Walnut Hill Ln, Dallas 75229

BEM -East Janice Lane Academics 7330 Jlane@parker.edu
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Building Manager 2019

Assistant BEM Scott Christensen Safety Officer 7754 SCstnsn@parker.edu

WareHouse ---- 2625 Electronic Ln, Dallas 75220

BEM Robert Merritt Director Facilities 7105 Rmerritt@parker.edu

BEM- AV Mike Scott Director AV 7469 Mscottjr@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Steve Paul AV 7468 Steve.Paul@parker.edu

BEM- Security Kelly Patrick Director Security 7165 Kpatrick@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Security 7163

Assistant BEM Lorraine Phinney CE 7378 Lphinney@parker.edu

Security / AV Building ----2619 A Electronic Ln #100+, Dallas 75220

Assistant BEM Purchasing

BEM CE Michelle Krenek Director CE 7379 Mkrenek@parker.edu

Purchasing / CE Building ---- 2619 B Electronic Ln #200, Dallas 75220

BEM-Purchasing Tom Hubbard Purchasing 7756 Thubbard@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Greg Page Director Ext Prog 7424 Gpage@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Paule Shaff Director Ext Prog 7574 Pshaff@parker.edu

Research Building ---- 2550 Electronic Ln, Dallas 75220

BEM Cherri Louis Ext Programs 7503 Clouis@parker.edu

BEM Laura Randolph Massage School 7737 LDRandolph@parker.edu

Assistant BEM Greg May Massage School 7731 Gmay@parker.edu

Title Name/Alternate Department Extension Email

Massage School ---- 2560 Electroinc Ln, Dallas 75220
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